
OUR LADY OF THE ASSUMPTION’S 

HOLY WEEK SCHEDULE 
 

Palm Sunday Masses 
 

Saturday, April 01     5:00pm 
Sunday, April 02     9:00am, 11:00am & 4:00pm 

 

Holy Week Masses 
 

Monday, April 03     7:00am & 8:30am 
Tuesday, April 04     4:30pm 
Wednesday, April 05    9:00am 

        
 

Holy Thursday, April 06 (No morning Mass or Adoration during the day.) 
 

Mass of the Lord’s Supper 7:00pm  
Adoration in the Adoration Chapel after the evening Mass until- 11:00pm 
(Concluding with Office of Readings) 

 
 

Good Friday, April 07  
 

 Stations of the Cross     11:00am 
(Specifically geared for families with young children & seniors) 

 

 Liturgy of Good Friday      3:00pm 
 

(First Friday Mass is supplanted for the Month of April) 
 

Easter Vigil Saturday, April 08  
 

Blessing of Easter Baskets   11:00am (in the School Gym) 
 

Masses of Easter Sunday 
 

Easter Vigil Mass     9:00pm 
                      (Please note there is no 5:00pm Mass on this day) 

 

Easter Sunday, April 09 
 

 Masses                9:00am, 11:00am & 4:00pm 

Easter Monday, April 10 
 

 Mass        8:30am only 
 

Easter Tuesday, April 11                Regular Schedule resumes 
 
 

Have a Blessed Easter Season! 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REMAINING LENTEN CONFESSION SERVICES 

 

Tues. March 28th – St. Joseph’s- Port Moody 

***Wed. March 29th– Our Lady of the Assumption- 

Port Coquitlam.*** 

Thurs. March 30th- St. Clare of Assisi- Coquitlam 

Fri. March 31st- St Luke’s- Pitt Meadows 

Tues. April 4th- St Patrick’s –Maple Ridge 

 

All Confessions begin at 7:00pm 


